The Rhode Island January 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Feb 14, 2022 08:43 AM
Contact Information

Name: MS MARY E. CHACE Phone: 4014372846

Address: 7 Whipple Ave
Email: m_chace@msn.com Riverside,RI

02915

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Abortion,Criminal Procedure,Health & Safety

Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical



Reported Bills:

H7140

H7166

H7189

$2080

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

General Treasurer

Governor



